Polypectomy Snares
Single Use
360° Rotation
Enables easier polyp snaring
Monofilament and Braided
(Multifilament) Loop Versions
Precise and smooth cutting
Loops with and without Insulated Tip
Protects perforation
Standard Polypectomy Snares –
Single Use
Polypectomy Snare
Oval loop, monofilament wire
Polypectomy Snare
Oval loop, braided wire
Medi-Globe polypectomy snares are directly compatible with Olympus electro-surgical
generators. To verify compatibility with other electro-surgical generators, please, contact
your Medi-Globe representative. Please refer to our “Accessories” leaflet.
Oval
Oval Oval Insulated tip
L-
G
P
S
-S
U
-0
0
-E
N
 /
 L
L-
0
02
9
Ve
rs
. 9
.0
 (1
2/
20
20
)
Medi-Globe GmbH
Medi-Globe-Straße 1 – 5  •  D-83101 Rohrdorf OT Achenmühle
Tel.: + 49 (0) 8032 973-379  •  Fax: + 49 (0) 8032 973-392
Email: sales@medi-globe.de  •  www.medi-globe.de
Catalogue No. Loop Shape
Loop Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
GPS-23-15-230 Oval 15 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-23-25-230 Oval 25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-23-35-230 Oval 35 2.5 2.8 230
Catalogue No. Loop Shape
Loop Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
GPS-21-10-180 Oval 10 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-21-10-230 Oval 10 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-21-15-180 Oval 15 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-21-15-230 Oval 15 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-31-15-180 Oval Insulated Tip 15 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-31-15-230 Oval Insulated Tip 15 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-21-25-180 Oval 25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-21-25-230 Oval 25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-21-25-300 Oval 25 2.5 2.8 300
GPS-31-25-180 Oval Insulated Tip 25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-31-25-230 Oval Insulated Tip 25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-21-35-180 Oval 35 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-21-35-230 Oval 35 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-31-35-180 Oval Insulated Tip 35 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-31-35-230 Oval Insulated Tip 35 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-21-50-180 Oval 50 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-21-50-230 Oval 50 2.5 2.8 230
Rotatable Polypectomy Snares –
Single Use
Polypectomy Snare
Oval loop, braided wire
Polypectomy Snare
Hexagonal loop, braided wire
Polypectomy Snare
Hexagonal loop, braided wire
Polypectomy Snare
Asymmetrical loop, braided wire
Catalogue No. Loop Shape
Loop Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
GPS-01-15-180 Oval 15 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-01-15-230 Oval 15 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-11-15-180 Oval Insulated Tip 15 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-11-15-230 Oval Insulated Tip 15 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-01-25-180 Oval 25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-01-25-230 Oval 25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-11-25-180 Oval Insulated Tip 25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-11-25-230 Oval Insulated Tip 25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-01-35-180 Oval 35 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-01-35-230 Oval 35 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-11-35-180 Oval Insulated Tip 35 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-11-35-230 Oval Insulated Tip 35 2.5 2.8 230
Catalogue No. Loop Shape
Loop Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
GPS-22-25-180 Hexagonal 25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-22-25-230 Hexagonal 25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-32-25-180
Hexagonal
Insulated Tip
25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-32-25-230
Hexagonal
Insulated Tip
25 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-22-35-180 Hexagonal 35 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-22-35-230 Hexagonal 35 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-32-35-180
Hexagonal
Insulated Tip
35 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-32-35-230
Hexagonal
Insulated Tip
35 2.5 2.8 230
Catalogue No. Loop Shape
Loop Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
GPS-41-15-230 Asymmetrical 15 2.5 2.8 230
GPS-41-25-230 Asymmetrical 25 2.5 2.8 230
Catalogue No. Loop Shape
Loop Diameter
(mm)
Sheath
Diameter (mm)
Min. Accessory
Channel (mm)
Working
Length (cm)
GPS-02-25-180 Hexagonal 25 2.5 2.8 180
GPS-02-25-230 Hexagonal 25 2.5 2.8 230
Oval
Hexagonal
HexagonalOval Insulated tip Hexagonal
Insulated tip
Asymmetrical
Loop
Standard Polypectomy Snares –
Single Use
Standard Polypectomy Snares –
Single Use